
From: 
Sent: Thursday, July 18, 2013 8:20 PM 
To: Epstein Jeffrey 
Cc: L & Jo .° fontanilla; Jojo fontanilla; 

Jena Kahn; Roy and Stephanie Hodges; Stephanie Hodges; Brice and 

Subject: Schedule 

TONIGHT:</=> 

4:30pm =/span>JE to have Teeth Cleaned w/lvy at Dr.Magnani's office 

7 W. =1st street, 7th Floor. Take FULLY CHARGED Ipod with =oul 

6:00pm=i style="mso-bidi-font-style:normal' 

9:30pm=i style="mso-bidi-font-style:normal"> Steve Hanson to come over = 

9:30-10:00pm</=> Appt w/Greg Wyler & Dean (Greg: 
WILL =OME) 

)(GREG WILL EMAIL YOU RE EXACTLY WHAT TIME HE 

<= class="MsoNormal">FRIDAY JULY 19, 2013 NY-MIT/HARVARD-LSJ 

Reminder: to return to NY and stay in apt 10B (Jessica:.= United Flight =839, Newark, 3:55pm 

8:00am BREAKFAST w/ Joel Klein = 

8:45am=i style="mso-bidi-font-style:normal"> Boris Nikolic to join the breakfast = 

TRIP =O MIT/HARVARD 
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9:00am =/span>Jojo to pick urI lland bring =hem to 71st 

9:30am=i style="mso-bidi-font-style:normal"> Depart 71st Street for =eterboro 

10:45am=Depart Teterboro, Atlantic Aviation 

11:20am Arrive Bedford Airport, Jet =viation 

11:20am Tristar Worldwide Transportation to meet at arrival (866 686 =373) and drop you at MIT 

Confirm =8091205 

1:00pm =/span>Appt w/Neil Gershenfeld & Reid Hoffman (Neil: 

Center for Bits and Atoms 

Massachusetts Institute of Technology 

4:00pm Tristar Worldwide Transport to pick you up and drive you to George =hurch's office 

4:30pm=i style="mso-bidi-font-style:normal"> Appt w/George Church at Harvard ( George's =ssistant is 
Meghan ( 

Harvard Medical =chool 
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asteur 

New Research =uilding 

Boston, MA =2115 

Geroge's cell: =Agana> 

6:00pm =/span>Tristar Worldwide Transport to pick you up and take you to =edford Airport and another car to take the 
3 girls to train or =lane 

7: 13pm=i style="mso-bidi-font-style:normal"> Karyna to arrive Boston via US Airways 2138 (Tristar to pick up Karyna, 
destination to be advised) 

TBD =/span>Depart Bedford for STT 

TBD Arrive STT 

SATURDAY JULY 20, 2013 (Si 

SUNDAY JULY 21, 2013 LS1 

<= class="MsoNormal">12:00pmeto arrive STT via AA#655 

2:11pm=i style="mso-bidi-font-style:normal"> Karyna to depart STT via United Air =1482 

<= class="MsoNormal">MONDAY JULY 22, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Woody Allen Movie premier =Peggy Siegal) 

<= class="MsoNormal">TUESDAY JULY 23, 2013 LSJ 
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Reminder: Roy & =teph on holiday July 23-Aug. 7, back to work on Aug. =th 

REMINDER: IF YOU GO =O FL DURING THE MONTH OF JULY YOU MUST RE-REGISTER AT THE FLORIDA =TOCKADE 

<= class="MsoNormal">WEDNESDAY JULY 24, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Rich =arnet on holiday July 24-26, back to work on =9th 

Reminder: Yoed Nir =o come to the house around 10-ham to pick up the =ello 

<= class="MsoNormal">THURSDAY JULY 25, 2013 LSJ-PB 

<= class="MsoNormal">11:00am=Wheels up from STT to PB 

class="MsoNormal">FRIDAY JULY 26, 2013 PB 

Reminder: 7pm Leon Botstein's Opera, Sosnoff Theater (Fisher Center for the Performing =rts at Bard College) 

Reminder: Yoed to drop the cello back at =he house this morning. 

<= class="MsoNormal">SATURDAY JULY 27, 2013 PB 

<= class="MsoNormal">TBD =/span>Either fly to NY today at 4pm OR stay the night in ri 

SUNDAY JULY 28, 2013 NY — BARD — NY 

Reminder: Bobby =layton to arrive today and stay in apt. July 28-Aug 8 (he will go to Boston from =uly 31-Aug 5) 

9:00am =/span>Breakfast w/Joshua Cooper Ramo ( IF =TAYING IN PB NIGHT OF 27TH WE MUST CANCEL 
THIS 

TBD =/span>JE to take helicopter to Bard (JE plus 5-TAKE ID WITH =OU) 
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Leon Botstein's house phone is 

Leon's cell is 

Catherine Luiggi's cell (assistant) 

11:30am TENTATIVE Meet w/Leon Botstein (CAN JE DO =HIS?) 

1:00pm=i style="mso-bidi-font-style:normal"> Opera Talk by Leon Botstein 

Pick up 6 tickets =t the "Will Call" desk in the lobby of the Richard • Fisher Center for =he Performing Arts just before 
the Opera Talk 

3:00pm=i style="mso-bidi-font-style:normal"> Leon Botstein's Opera, Sosnoff Theater (Fisher Center for the Performing 
Arts at Bard College) 

Immediately =ollowing Performance is the All Cast Party at Leon's house (WILL JE GO TO THIS?) 

Faculty Circle Road =o:p> 

class="MsoNormal">MONDAY JULY 29, 2013 NY 

Reminder: Larry V =t Gulfstream GIV School July 29- Aug 19 

12:30pm Appt w/Leon Black at Leon's office 

=/span>TAKE ID AND YOUR GLASSES =lTH YOU! 

<= class="MsoNormal">TUESDAY JULY 30. 2013 NY-RANCH 

WEDNESDAY JULY 31, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder: Bobby =layton to depart for Boston today. =/span>He will be back to NY Aug. 5. 
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Reminder: 3pm Leon =otstein's Opera, Sosnoff Theater (Fisher Center for the Performing Arts at Bard =ollege) 

Reminder in =oliday July 31-Aug. 9 (back in the office on the =2th) 

= 
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